ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GCP00004 GLOBE 16”(C) 70W HPS C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GCP00005 GLOBE 16”(C) 80W MBF C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GCP00006 GLOBE 16”(C) 125W MBF C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GCP00031 GLOBE 16”(O) 70W HPS C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GCP00032 GLOBE 16”(O) 80W MBF C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GCP00035 GLOBE 16”(O) 125W MBF C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GCP00007 GLOBE 16”(S) 70W HPS C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GCP00008 GLOBE 16”(S) 80W MBF C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
GCP00009 GLOBE 16”(S) 125W MBF C/W Control Gear, Louvre & Bulb 220-240V 50-60Hz E27
globe (HID)
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• Choice of colour – opal, smoke or clear